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Monday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 22Jay Lanes
USBC Certification: 683743

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 7 BRINKS GANG 83 45 1107 106061 1292 3599
2 14 WHO'D WE GET 79 49 1075 103354 1223 3426
3 20 FRED BEANS QUICK 78 50 997 96258 1291 3430
4 3 TROUBLE 77 51 1011 100084 1212 3357
5 16 TEAM 16 73½ 54½ 1002 96066 1140 3284
6 2 FIX'EM ALL AUTO 73 55 1068 102845 1227 3472
7 8 TALK'S TAVERN 72 56 1043 100066 1200 3375
8 13 REAZOR'S EDGE 71 57 972 94266 1148 3229
9 9 NEATOCKS CRAB BA 66½ 61½ 1108 106354 1235 3559

10 11 FAMILY GUYS 65½ 62½ 1032 99030 1219 3403
11 12 MISSIN IN ACTION 64 64 1044 99674 1196 3392

12 19 COVENTRY CAFE 63½ 64½ 1018 98432 1197 3400
13 18 SPUNKTOWN 62½ 65½ 1013 95060 1120 3309
14 1 BRISTOLS MINIONS 59½ 68½ 1014 96456 1170 3425
15 5 FRED BEANS FORD 58½ 69½ 876 84549 999 2954
16 21 JOEY MAGGS PAINT 58 70 1004 96734 1144 3222
17 22 TEAM 22 58 70 989 94573 1132 3205
18 6 MY GUYS GARAGE 57 71 903 78288 1133 3039
19 4 MCGOVERN 55 73 1021 94869 1159 3247
20 10 MOVIN FORWARD 55 73 945 91143 1126 3074
21 17 BEHM MOTORSPORTS47½ 80½ 913 88270 1133 3090
22 15 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  Manually assigned
Individual High Averages

239.64 DARREN ULIASZ 236.35 WAYNE PORR JR 234.14 JORDAN FRIES 233.82 BRIAN SATKOWSKI
232.55 ALEX BLOOD 230.48 STEVE THORNHILL JR 229.79 ROBBY DEEDS III 228.20 MIKE DIEZEL

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1292 BRINKS GANG 1291 FRED BEANS QUICK 1235 NEATOCKS CRAB BA
Scratch Series 3599 BRINKS GANG 3559 NEATOCKS CRAB BA 3472 FIX'EM ALL AUTO

Handicap Game 1371 FRED BEANS QUICK 1292 BRINKS GANG 1255 FAMILY GUYS
Handicap Series 3670 FRED BEANS QUICK 3599 BRINKS GANG 3594 SPUNKTOWN

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
300 WAYNE PORR JR 879 MIKE DIEZEL 300 WAYNE PORR JR 879 MIKE DIEZEL
300 ZACK WILLIAMS 866 WAYNE PORR JR 300 CHRISTOPHER MEEKER 866 WAYNE PORR JR
300 CHRISTOPHER MEEKER 858 JOE MOYER 300 BRIAN SATKOWSKI 858 JOE MOYER
300 BRIAN SATKOWSKI 300 JORDAN FRIES
300 JORDAN FRIES 300 DARREN ULIASZ
300 DARREN ULIASZ 300 JOHN STROCK JR
300 JOHN STROCK JR 300 STEVE GOODWIN
300 MATT BROOKE 300 STEVE THORNHILL JR
300 STEVE GOODWIN 300 BOB TRESSIDER
300 STEVE THORNHILL JR 300 CHARLES OISTER
300 BOB TRESSIDER 300 RANDY SASSAMAN
300 CHARLES OISTER 300 MIKE DIEZEL
300 RANDY SASSAMAN 300 GARY SIMMONS
300 MIKE DIEZEL 300 JOE MOYER
300 GARY SIMMONS 300 JON BAUMER
300 JOE MOYER 300 TALON CLEMONS
300 JON BAUMER
300 TALON CLEMONS

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - BRISTOLS MINIONS  Lane 1  HDCP=45  Avg=1014
JIM WITMAN JR 16978 84 202 0
RYAN HETTINGER 16891 90 187 0
JAMES T. SHEPLER 8576 42 204 0
RANDY T. FREY 17715 87 203 0
SHAWN R. SHEPLER 19675 90 218 0

2 - FIX'EM ALL AUTO  Lane 2  HDCP=0  Avg=1068
JOHN C. STURDEVANT 19756 96 205 0
MIKE D. RACKEY 18506 93 198 0
MATTHEW HERFORTH 20782 93 223 0
RANDY S. SASSAMAN 14541 66 220 0
CHRISTOPHER MEEKER 21389 96 222 0

3 - TROUBLE  Lane 3  HDCP=8  Avg=1011
PAUL E. CAMERON 18827 87 216 0
BRYAN J. HANNON 18781 90 208 0
BOB L. PARSONS JR 18403 93 197 0
MIKE PLEASANTON 9697 51 190 0
DOUG C. SCHWAB 12054 60 200 0
ARCHIE E. PARKER JR 19730 87 226 0

4 - MCGOVERN  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Avg=1021
BRIAN CRAZE 8646 45 192 0
JOE A. ANTENUCCI 11377 54 210 0
CHRIS N. HREZIK 18417 90 204 0
DOUG W. KEENAN JR 16756 81 206 0
JOHN A. STROCK JR 18893 90 209 0
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Monday   6:20 pm Lanes 1 - 22Jay Lanes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

5 - FRED BEANS FORD  Lane 5  HDCP=22  Avg=876
SAMUEL A. HIGH 17812 93 191 0
CHRIS A. MARCH 13817 90 153 0
SETH L. VOGT 16943 93 182 0
MICHAEL SERRANO 5724 33 173 0
GEORGE H. SNYDER 16483 93 177 0

6 - MY GUYS GARAGE  Lane 6  HDCP=0  Avg=903
DYLAN R. WOOTEN 14448 87 166 0
DAVID K. LEESER 16144 84 192 0
TYLER J. SHEPHERD 13711 84 163 0
ROBERT GOLDEN 11947 72 165 0
CASEY SWIST 18302 84 217 0

7 - BRINKS GANG  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=1107
GARY SIMMONS 21811 96 227 0
MIKE E. BRINKMAN 20268 96 211 0
TOM SANDERS 14951 69 216 0
JOEY WEISS 19186 87 220 0
BRIAN M. SATKOWSKI 15900 68 233 0
BOB D. HARGER 11175 51 219 0

8 - TALK'S TAVERN  Lane 8  HDCP=54  Avg=1043
SAMUEL J. BUCKWALTER 20897 93 224 0
MICHAEL G. HARTMAN 17778 90 197 0
TROY D. HARTMAN 15369 75 204 0
JOHN L. SPEILMAN JR 15940 78 204 0
JADEN C. BROWN 16056 75 214 0
JASON IRWIN 9924 48 206 0

9 - NEATOCKS CRAB BA  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=1108
ROBBY L. DEEDS III 16545 72 229 0
KIM KERN-SMITH 17601 81 217 0
RALPH A. FICK 18645 93 200 0
JOEL D. TOLLEY 12750 57 223 0
DARREN M. ULIASZ 17973 75 239 0
MIKE S. BORTZ 17492 78 224 0

10 - MOVIN FORWARD  Lane 10  HDCP=138  Avg=945
KEVIN J. GROSS 13543 81 167 0
TARA L. SHORT 8561 48 178 0
LISA KRAUSE 14108 84 167 0
ROBERT J. KRAUSE 19353 93 208 0
BILLY J. SHORT 19589 87 225 0

11 - FAMILY GUYS  Lane 11  HDCP=10  Avg=1032
JON E. BAUMER 18388 84 218 0
CHARLIE YETTER 18315 96 190 0
CARMEN ITALIA 16175 93 173 0
ZACK N. WILLIAMS 20112 90 223 0
MIKE R. DIEZEL 21907 96 228 0

12 - MISSIN IN ACTION  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=1044
ALEX G. BERNHARD 18414 87 211 0
ANDY C. CURRIE 16608 85 195 0
TYLER T. HOFFMAN 17885 92 194 0
KYLE R. KRAUSE 19717 90 219 0
JOE MOYER 20933 93 225 0

13 - REAZOR'S EDGE  Lane 13  HDCP=87  Avg=972
RONALD REAZOR SR 17855 90 198 0
KYLIE R. FRIES 14458 78 185 0
LESTER REAZOR 15418 84 183 0
BOB TRESSIDER 18210 90 202 0
ISAAC J. PERRY III 19674 96 204 0

14 - WHO'D WE GET  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Avg=1075
CHARLES OISTER 18950 93 203 0
REBECCA L. BALDWIN 19463 96 202 0
QUINN STEVENSON 19016 93 204 0
STEVE C. THORNHILL JR 20974 91 230 0
WAYNE A. PORR JR 22690 96 236 0
BARRY WANNER 0 0 0 0
DEVON WARREN 634 3 bk218 0

15 - BYE  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Avg=0 16 - TEAM 16  Lane 16  HDCP=0  Avg=1002
ROBERT S. HAYES JR 19536 96 203 0
ALEC WATSON 15734 90 174 0
BOB D. HAYES 19308 93 207 0
MIKE S. DASCONIO 19625 93 211 0
ANTHONY BALDASSANO 16194 78 207 0

17 - BEHM MOTORSPORTS  Lane 17  HDCP=85  Avg=913
JEFF BEHM 15930 96 165 0
LUCAS BUCK 14124 84 168 0
DONALD J. BEHM 17758 96 184 0
TRAVIS E. HOFFMAN 12778 69 185 0
MARK D. BEHM 20336 96 211 0

18 - SPUNKTOWN  Lane 18  HDCP=0  Avg=1013
MICHAEL J. BLOOD 3666 18 203 0
DEVIN J. BAUER 19752 96 205 0
DAVID J. GAMLER 15216 96 158 0
MATTHEW J. BAUER 20658 96 215 0
ALEX M. BLOOD 22325 96 232 0
CLARENCE C. BAUER 13443 78 172 0

19 - COVENTRY CAFE  Lane 19  HDCP=0  Avg=1018
GEORGE M. TORAK JR 16273 90 180 0
STEPHEN BETZ III 18416 96 191 0
MATT J. BROOKE 20063 93 215 0
WESLEY W. YOCUM 17256 87 198 0
JORDAN L. FRIES 20370 87 234 0

20 - FRED BEANS QUICK  Lane 20  HDCP=17  Avg=997
MICHAEL A. TRAPP 17186 87 197 0
WILLIAM C. SHANER 15486 90 172 0
ANTHONY S. GREENLEAF 19624 96 204 0
TALON S. CLEMONS 19963 96 207 0
STEVE M. GOODWIN 20925 96 217 0

21 - JOEY MAGGS PAINT  Lane 21  HDCP=0  Avg=1004
RICK L. HENRY 15703 84 186 0
BRIAN S. LAUER 16960 90 188 0
ROBERT LENTON 18514 96 192 0
JOEY A. MAGGS 20594 96 214 0
DUSTIN A. NEIMAN 21531 96 224 0
CLAYTON MAGGS SR 1751 9 194 0

22 - TEAM 22  Lane 22  HDCP=12  Avg=989
STACEY L. GUST 17759 96 184 0
AARON J. FISHER 17044 81 210 0
NATHAN M. KEIM 16940 93 182 0
BRITTANY L. GUST 18723 93 201 0
BRANDON J. GUST 13390 63 212 0
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Temporary Substitutes

Book Book
Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg
MITCH A. AGUDIO 4560 20 228 216
DAVID APPLEGATE 2596 12 216 ___
JOHN L. ARMS 2780 12 231 214
LARRY E. BALDASSANO 2649 15 176 ___
ROBERT BEST 7305 42 173 ___
ALEX BORTZ 2041 9 226 ___
JOEL D. BOYER 1313 6 bk223 223
NATHAN BUCKWALTER 609 3 bk192 192
MARISSA A. BURTON 1468 9 163 ___
DYLAN COPESTICK 583 3 bk230 230
ROBERT DEST 1093 6 182 ___
JEAN M. EVANS 1696 9 188 188
RICHARD E. EVANS 459 3 bk177 177
TERRY L. FAUST SR 2302 12 191 193
GLENN S. FERRARO 4197 21 199 217
TIFFANY L. FRANKLIN 3388 18 188 194
RYAN H. GERLOTT 672 3 224 ___
MATT GRAYAUSKIE 4522 18 251 234
JOHN HART IV 2493 12 207 ___
JOHN L. HART III 581 3 bk213 213
LOUIS HERNANDEZ 622 3 bk190 190
BARBARA HOFFMAN 3303 18 183 190
JASON D. JEFFRIES 5391 24 224 230
MIKE KASOPSKY 588 3 196 ___

DAVE R. KING 1149 6 bk203 203
GENE LEDFORD 553 3 bk196 196
MICHAEL P. LUCKENBILL 797 6 bk151 151
DEBBIE MARTIN 9082 51 178 180
BJ MCELMURRY 5278 24 219 220
BRIAN S. MELCHER 696 3 232 ___
BRYAN K. MILLER 679 3 bk222 222
LISA M. MOORE 490 3 bk159 159
LOGAN N. PETTINATO 556 3 185 ___
RYAN W. PORR 654 3 bk238 238
SAM D. PRESTON JR 3167 18 175 ___
KOBE REINERT 1303 6 bk198 198
ANTHONY P. RULLI JR 516 3 172 ___
DAVID A. RUPPERT 544 3 181 ___
RICH C. SCHOUDT JR 5986 30 199 204
ALEXIS M. SCHWENK 611 3 203 ___
SHANE W. SHAEFFER 1125 6 bk180 180
TED SHEARBA 3050 15 203 ___
DAVE SMITH 1270 6 211 ___
WILLIAM C. SMITH JR 571 3 190 ___
BRYAN A. STARSON 1878 9 208 221
TESSA R. STOVER 610 3 203 ___
WAYNE D. WIER 1069 6 bk174 174
HEATHER L. ZORNEK 561 3 187 ___
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